Indoor Crane Light (ICL)
Indoor Crane Light Specification
Indoor Crane Light shall consist of a 16” diameter  aluminum reflector, shock absorbing
lampholder assembly mounted to a cast aluminum pendant mount. The ballast is
mounted in a Type 3 enclosure with multiple trade size knockouts and flanged brackets
for remote mounting. Available in 150 to 400 watt high pressure sodium lamp and up
to 400 watt metal halide lamp. Available with (specify) 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 volt or
4MT (120,208,240,277V) 60Hz ballast.

with Wire
Guard
Ordering Example
*150 and 250 HPS only
CSA Certification - consult factory.
WEIGHT = 15-28 lbs
Accessories/Mounting Brackets,
see Accessory Page
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
16”
17-3/8”
21-5/8”
Accessories
F
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120, 277V)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208, 240, 480V)
RSC - Reflector Safety Cable (2 ft.)
WG - Wire Guard
HDS - Heavy Duty Shock Mount
IN
D
U
ST
RI
A
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
In
do
or
Cr
an
e
Li
gh
t
(I
CL
)
13
Indoor Crane Light (ICL)
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Photometrics
Catalog Number:  ICL-65XLS-XXX-OU
Lamp:  250-400W Clear High Pressure Sodium
Reflector: Formed open bottom 15” dia.
aluminum reflector
Lumens: Per 1,000 lamp lumens
Efficiency: 67.7%
CIE Type: Semi-Direct
Luminaire Spacing Criteria: 1.6
Candela & Lumen values are based on 1,000
lamp lumens. For other lamp lumen ratings,
multiply candela and lumen values by the
number: Lumens divided by 1,000.
Per 1,000 Lamp Lumens
Catalog Number:   ICL-65XH-XXX-OU
Lamp:  400W (BT37) Clear Metal Halide
Reflector: Formed open bottom 15” dia.
aluminum reflector
Lumens: Per 1,000 lamp lumens
Efficiency: 67.1%
CIE Type: Semi-Direct
Luminaire Spacing Criteria: 1.6
Candela & Lumen values are based on 1,000